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Product Datasheet

D-Val-Leu-Arg-pNA (Kallikrein Substrate colorimetric), CAS [[162303-66-4]]

ECH-871-82-10MG

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Tag

CAS Nummer

D-Val-Leu-Arg-pNA (Kallikrein Substrate colorimetric), CAS [[162303-
66-4]]

ECH-871-82-10MG
871-82-10mg
ECH-871-82-10MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 162303-66-4Molecular Weight: 506.3Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >96%Sequence (3-letter): D-Val-Leu-Arg-pNASequence (1-
letter): vLR-pNAStorage: -20 AC or belowD-Val-Leu-Arg-pNA is a
colorimetric substrate for the serine protease glandular tissue k...
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[162303-66-4]



